

Ä
ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 227 OF 2013 IN SLP(C) NO. 11936/2012

SUBHASH CHAND SAINI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VED PRAKASH (D) TH LRS & ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 22/08/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pranesh, Adv.(MENTIONED BY)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26th August, 2013.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)
| |COURT MASTER

|